
中学 女子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 1914 中筋　彩夏 神戸･3 12.99 +2.5
2 1 2 1909 里中　莉沙 神戸･3 13.42 +2.5
3 1 3 6032 一色　美咲 神戸･1 13.50 +2.5
4 1 4 2843 堀江　早貴 久保･2 13.57 +2.5
5 1 5 1961 太田　美希 大木･3 13.62 +2.5
6 1 6 1689 伊藤　彩香 菰野･3 13.76 +2.5
7 1 7 2014 桝谷まりあ 千代崎･3 13.81 +2.5

12 1 8 2037 佐野智佳子 千代崎･2 14.04 +2.5
8 2 1 2201 ｴｽｺﾘｰｻﾞ　ﾀｲﾅ 創徳･3 13.91 -0.8
9 2 2 2013 福田　千紘 千代崎･3 13.95 -0.8

12 2 3 2010 西森　美憂 千代崎･3 14.04 -0.8
19 2 4 3766 芳野　帆風 東員第一･2 14.24 -0.8
25 2 5 3433 冨田　祐里 亀山中部･2 14.37 -0.8
28 2 6 779 小野　雅美 尾鷲･3 14.40 -0.8
33 2 7 1934 近藤　　愛 神戸･2 14.48 -0.8

32 3 1 1968 宮﨑菜々美 大木･3 14.46 0.0
37 3 2 1937 滝井　明莉 神戸･2 14.55 0.0
40 3 3 2102 町谷　歩美 白子･3 14.59 0.0
41 3 4 3389 矢田　もこ 菰野･2 14.60 0.0
45 3 5 3343 西　愛良 矢渕･3 14.70 0.0
58 3 6 2119 梅崎　菜子 鼓ヶ浦･1 14.90 0.0
66 3 7 1902 植村　　萌 神戸･3 15.14 0.0
69 3 8 2920 倉井　美季 松阪西･2 15.21 0.0
25 4 1 1916 永戸　美有 神戸･3 14.37 -1.3
31 4 2 2096 田辺　真子 白子･3 14.44 -1.3
33 4 3 2913 水本　寛菜 松阪西･3 14.48 -1.3
45 4 4 1915 永戸　夏美 神戸･3 14.70 -1.3
49 4 5 2199 井之上由里穂 創徳･3 14.72 -1.3
68 4 6 2094 粉川　征子 白子･3 15.19 -1.3
72 4 7 2310 田中　　葵 亀山中部･3 15.28 -1.3

14 5 1 1871 藤方　千晶 白鳥･3 14.07 -0.2
16 5 2 1933 坂東　彩香 神戸･2 14.19 -0.2
17 5 3 2274 尾崎　由佳 亀山･3 14.23 -0.2
19 5 4 798 内山　耀 尾鷲･1 14.24 -0.2
43 5 5 3830 濱口　真緒 松阪中部･2 14.67 -0.2
52 5 6 2018 柚木　友美 千代崎･3 14.81 -0.2
56 5 7 3441 西井　彩香 松阪西･2 14.87 -0.2
59 5 8 1966 田中　真由 大木･3 14.93 -0.2
10 6 1 2110 倉田　明奈 白子･2 13.98 +1.0
15 6 2 2305 一見　春花 亀山中部･3 14.15 +1.0
17 6 3 1904 木村　公美 神戸･3 14.23 +1.0
23 6 4 795 矢口　真菜 尾鷲･2 14.35 +1.0
36 6 5 1912 鈴木　美友 神戸･3 14.49 +1.0
53 6 6 3828 小川　彩花 松阪中部･2 14.82 +1.0
54 6 7 1864 加藤　里奈 白鳥･3 14.84 +1.0
78 6 8 2838 黒田　佳澄 久保･2 15.31 +1.0
22 7 1 3429 西井　美有 亀山中部･2 14.28 +2.1
29 7 2 2040 伊藤　加奈 千代崎･2 14.41 +2.1
38 7 3 1918 藤森　円香 神戸･3 14.56 +2.1
42 7 4 1868 中条　伶香 白鳥･3 14.65 +2.1
47 7 5 2160 笹尾　清夏 鼓ヶ浦･2 14.71 +2.1
62 7 6 2867 東　澪 松阪中部･2 15.01 +2.1
64 7 7 1693 西脇　唯 菰野･3 15.05 +2.1
67 7 8 3428 池村　美佳 亀山中部･2 15.17 +2.1
11 8 1 2158 伍島　なつみ 鼓ヶ浦･2 14.03 +0.7
21 8 2 3382 柴田　莉沙 菰野･2 14.26 +0.7
30 8 3 2153 達知　瑚都海 鼓ヶ浦･2 14.43 +0.7
33 8 4 3140 宮崎　あゆみ 赤目･2 14.48 +0.7
38 8 5 2041 西村　佐織 千代崎･2 14.56 +0.7
43 8 6 2157 谷野　愛実 鼓ヶ浦･2 14.67 +0.7
51 8 7 2100 長谷部　悠 白子･3 14.80 +0.7
56 8 8 2919 西田　奈央 松阪西･2 14.87 +0.7



中学 女子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

24 9 1 3388 松岡　梨夏 菰野･2 14.36 +0.9
47 9 2 1938 柳井谷優夏 神戸･2 14.71 +0.9
50 9 3 2006 上田　みく 千代崎･3 14.76 +0.9
72 9 4 2082 瀬川　結美 白子･2 15.28 +0.9
75 9 5 3923 中根　佳那 亀山･2 15.29 +0.9
97 9 6 2232 阪田　真那 創徳･2 15.62 +0.9

132 9 7 1867 谷口　留美 白鳥･3 16.27 +0.9
155 9 8 2123 川村　優莉奈 鼓ヶ浦･1 16.62 +0.9
61 10 1 1944 山田麻由佳 神戸･2 15.00 -0.1
75 10 2 2230 鬼頭　佳奈 創徳･2 15.29 -0.1
85 10 3 2253 杉山　杏 鈴鹿･2 15.39 -0.1
96 10 4 2101 益本　真緒 白子･3 15.61 -0.1

107 10 5 6040 落合　真瑚 大木･1 15.76 -0.1
108 10 6 1514 山本　早織 平田野･2 15.79 -0.1
131 10 7 3478 岸　穂乃花 白鳥･2 16.24 -0.1

60 11 1 1939 軸丸　真帆 神戸･2 14.95 +1.5
72 11 2 3439 塩澤　茉穂 鼓ヶ浦･2 15.28 +1.5
78 11 3 789 鬼頭　実佑 尾鷲･2 15.31 +1.5
90 11 4 3436 中島　彩花 亀山中部･2 15.49 +1.5
93 11 5 2250 大月　都瑚 鈴鹿･3 15.54 +1.5

106 11 6 2152 篠木　優果 鼓ヶ浦･2 15.74 +1.5
147 11 7 3767 伊東　君恵 東員第一･2 16.45 +1.5

65 12 1 3532 瀬川　真穂 大木･2 15.12 +0.9
71 12 2 2309 小林　梓紗 亀山中部･3 15.26 +0.9
83 12 3 3831 三宅　亜紀 松阪中部･2 15.36 +0.9
92 12 4 3480 井上　晴香 白鳥･2 15.51 +0.9

102 12 5 1943 濵上　栞奈 神戸･2 15.69 +0.9
120 12 6 3698 後藤　由妃 白子･2 16.08 +0.9
154 12 7 2091 浦田和香奈 白子･3 16.59 +0.9

63 13 1 3529 石田　華菜 大木･2 15.03 -0.1
87 13 2 3440 生川　真夕 鼓ヶ浦･2 15.44 -0.1
93 13 3 3438 宮崎　花音 亀山中部･2 15.54 -0.1
97 13 4 1941 黒田　紗生 神戸･2 15.62 -0.1

100 13 5 1935 山村　公美 神戸･2 15.65 -0.1
111 13 6 3430 星合　美佑 亀山中部･2 15.83 -0.1
119 13 7 1503 長井菜々子 平田野･1 16.05 -0.1
147 13 8 2868 奥　百合花 松阪中部･2 16.45 -0.1
82 14 1 1911 鈴木　幸実 神戸･3 15.35 -0.9
91 14 2 2161 鈴木　淳子 鼓ヶ浦･2 15.50 -0.9

101 14 3 6039 伊藤　梓 大木･1 15.68 -0.9
105 14 4 3700 舩越　咲希 白子･2 15.73 -0.9
110 14 5 3474 杉本　亜希 白鳥･2 15.81 -0.9
112 14 6 3533 槌岡　南美 大木･2 15.90 -0.9
114 14 7 2095 白倉　美紀 白子･3 15.93 -0.9
175 14 8 1501 森口　円香 平田野･1 17.06 -0.9
80 15 1 2108 川端　明日香 白子･2 15.33 -0.6
81 15 2 3531 勝瀬　怜奈 大木･2 15.34 -0.6
83 15 3 3482 村山　未来 白鳥･2 15.36 -0.6
95 15 4 2099 中村　莉奈 白子･3 15.60 -0.6
99 15 5 3479 干場　成美 白鳥･2 15.63 -0.6

104 15 6 2168 齋藤　あかね 創徳･2 15.70 -0.6
108 15 7 3834 高橋　萌夏 松阪中部･2 15.79 -0.6
222
120 16 1 6058 伊藤　楓 朝日･1 16.08 -1.3
120 16 2 2012 八田　真奈 千代崎･3 16.08 -1.3
132 16 3 2092 尾関　優里 白子･3 16.27 -1.3
134 16 4 2231 小林　優里 創徳･2 16.28 -1.3
144 16 5 2155 加藤　彩子 鼓ヶ浦･2 16.43 -1.3
145 16 6 2039 宮城島　佳奈 千代崎･2 16.44 -1.3
153 16 7 6044 宮﨑　若菜 大木･1 16.53 -1.3
187 16 8 2124 谷野　栞梨 鼓ヶ浦･1 17.28 -1.3



中学 女子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
127 17 1 2049 宮谷　茉結 千代崎･2 16.16 -1.3
130 17 2 3473 岡田　翔子 白鳥･2 16.23 -1.3
135 17 3 6043 平山　未来 大木･1 16.30 -1.3
136 17 4 3483 弓場　彩夏 白鳥･2 16.37 -1.3
139 17 5 2043 宮崎　円 千代崎･2 16.40 -1.3
162 17 6 1505 打田　玲菜 平田野･1 16.80 -1.3
194 17 7 1511 赤塚　皐月 平田野･2 17.43 -1.3

116 18 1 3977 森村　采奈 鈴鹿･2 16.00 0.0
124 18 2 2093 川島　弥子 白子･3 16.10 0.0
129 18 3 2151 小川　咲也美 鼓ヶ浦･2 16.19 0.0
141 18 4 6042 西髙　夕夏 大木･1 16.42 0.0
171 18 5 3699 荒木　安菜 白子･2 16.96 0.0
175 18 6 1508 村上ﾍﾞｱﾄﾘｽ 平田野･1 17.06 0.0
185 18 7 1512 室谷　明穂 平田野･2 17.24 0.0

18
85 19 1 3477 加藤　沙季 白鳥･2 15.39 +1.1

159 19 2 3432 青木祐里亜 亀山中部･2 16.78 +1.1
174 19 3 1942 居附　未紗 神戸･2 17.05 +1.1
191 19 4 3975 石井　佑佳 鈴鹿･2 17.34 +1.1
212 19 5 1502 伊藤　万莉 平田野･1 18.05 +1.1
216 19 6 6041 小泉さやか 大木･1 18.21 +1.1
221 19 7 1509 上江洲萌々子 平田野･2 18.50 +1.1

157 20 1 3976 藤田　萌花 鈴鹿･2 16.66 +1.7
169 20 2 1507 澤近　薫 平田野･1 16.91 +1.7
170 20 3 3481 根津　遥 白鳥･2 16.93 +1.7
192 20 4 1500 高橋　茉由 平田野･1 17.39 +1.7
202 20 5 2104 川邊　菜摘 白子･3 17.61 +1.7
218 20 6 1506 田中　佑衣 平田野･1 18.25 +1.7

70 21 1 6146 望月　萌久美 白子･1 15.22 -1.8
138 21 2 2125 北村　くるみ 鼓ヶ浦･1 16.39 -1.8
156 21 3 6157 山本　彩乃 白子･1 16.64 -1.8
164 21 4 1513 棟語　麻友 平田野･2 16.81 -1.8
181 21 5 6029 鈴木　碧衣 神戸･1 17.11 -1.8
223 21 6 6056 堀端　清華 千代崎･1 18.87 -1.8
227 21 7 6153 樋口　茜 白子･1 19.23 -1.8
228 21 8 1855 伊藤　未綺 白鳥･1 20.36 -1.8
150 22 1 6145 永田　沙奈 白子･1 16.48 +1.0
152 22 2 1856 黒木　彩夏 白鳥･1 16.49 +1.0
166 22 3 6033 酒井　美奈 神戸･1 16.83 +1.0
208 22 4 1832 村木萌々華 白鳥･1 17.92 +1.0
217 22 5 1499 加藤　美麗 平田野･1 18.24 +1.0
226 22 6 6055 廣瀬　栞奈 千代崎･1 19.10 +1.0

89 23 1 3765 西村　志穂 東員第一･2 15.47 -0.2
145 23 2 6158 湯浅　七海 白子･1 16.44 -0.2
168 23 3 2148 伊藤　優波音 鼓ヶ浦･1 16.88 -0.2
173 23 4 6027 坂本　かりん 神戸･1 17.00 -0.2
190 23 5 6149 小澤　風帆 白子･1 17.32 -0.2
215 23 6 2303 大津　雪菜 亀山中部･1 18.07 -0.2
225 23 7 6028 軸丸　千裕 神戸･1 19.04 -0.2

25 24 1 2115 宮路　真由 ASSA-TC･3 14.37 -1.2
112 24 2 6037 若林　美弥 神戸･1 15.90 -1.2
141 24 3 6142 草深　苑香 白子･1 16.42 -1.2
162 24 4 6167 山下　桃花 白子･1 16.80 -1.2
195 24 5 2045 生駒　晶穂 千代崎･1 17.46 -1.2
200 24 6 1841 北條　瑞貴 白鳥･1 17.57 -1.2
209 24 7 2258 岡安　彩夏 亀山･1 17.96 -1.2
218 24 8 6053 林　杏奈 千代崎･1 18.25 -1.2



中学 女子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
102 25 1 6038 遠藤　愛花 ASSA-TC･2 15.69 -0.7
118 25 2 2259 福永　理子 亀山･1 16.02 -0.7
149 25 3 6036 大田　奈穂 神戸･1 16.47 -0.7
160 25 4 2044 荒木　菜那 千代崎･2 16.79 -0.7
175 25 5 1857 長尾　奈美 白鳥･1 17.06 -0.7
183 25 6 6164 山羽　千夏 白子･1 17.22 -0.7
203 25 7 6030 田中　佐也加 神戸･1 17.62 -0.7
210 25 8 6141 北岡　寛菜 白子･1 17.98 -0.7
127 26 1 6024 腰山　真由 神戸･1 16.16 -1.4
140 26 2 1854 萩野　知美 白鳥･1 16.41 -1.4
141 26 3 6162 山崎　斗望美 白子･1 16.42 -1.4
186 26 4 6019 岡田　奏絵 神戸･1 17.25 -1.4
188 26 5 6155 藤田　琴美 白子･1 17.30 -1.4
199 26 6 6034 中村　妃那 神戸･1 17.52 -1.4
205 26 7 2257 村田　菜子 亀山･1 17.70 -1.4
220 26 8 6154 樋口　華菜 白子･1 18.33 -1.4
75 27 1 6166 川口　愛未 白子･1 15.29 -0.1

158 27 2 6023 宮本　彩音 神戸･1 16.70 -0.1
160 27 3 2122 加納　千夏 鼓ヶ浦･1 16.79 -0.1
172 27 4 6160 寺前　麻琴 白子･1 16.99 -0.1
175 27 5 6021 小谷　奈々 神戸･1 17.06 -0.1
206 27 6 1833 川北　桃加 白鳥･1 17.75 -0.1
224 27 7 6045 宇野　汐香 千代崎･1 19.00 -0.1

55 28 1 6152 津波　佑美 白子･1 14.86 +1.0
117 28 2 1851 藤田　夏帆 白鳥･1 16.01 +1.0
150 28 3 6020 伴　美咲 神戸･1 16.48 +1.0
175 28 4 6048 鈴木　萌 千代崎･1 17.06 +1.0
184 28 5 6144 服部　茉優 白子･1 17.23 +1.0
196 28 6 6052 馬場　鈴菜 千代崎･1 17.49 +1.0

88 29 1 6022 松原　優 神戸･1 15.46 0.0
125 29 2 6057 万代　慈海 千代崎･1 16.13 0.0
165 29 3 6148 磯田　真穂 白子･1 16.82 0.0
197 29 4 2149 西本　夏美 鼓ヶ浦･1 17.51 0.0
197 29 5 1853 宮本　菜摘 白鳥･1 17.51 0.0
207 29 6 6165 澤口　叶 白子･1 17.84 0.0
211 29 7 6054 東　楓 千代崎･1 18.03 0.0

115 30 1 2121 田村　京香 鼓ヶ浦･1 15.98 +0.4
125 30 2 6159 高橋　有澄 白子･1 16.13 +0.4
167 30 3 6147 水谷　紅葉 白子･1 16.84 +0.4
180 30 4 6025 家崎　沙依 神戸･1 17.07 +0.4
189 30 5 1842 根津絵理加 白鳥･1 17.31 +0.4
201 30 6 2120 片瀬　あかり 鼓ヶ浦･1 17.59 +0.4
204 30 7 6046 奥山　侑愛 千代崎･1 17.66 +0.4

120 31 1 6161 渡辺　由梨 白子･1 16.08 -0.1
136 31 2 6156 間瀨　綾子 白子･1 16.37 -0.1
181 31 3 6050 飛沢　笑衣 千代崎･1 17.11 -0.1
193 31 4 6026 伊藤　沙綾 神戸･1 17.41 -0.1
212 31 5 2127 南部　由衣 鼓ヶ浦･1 18.05 -0.1
212 31 6 1858 藤方　優花 白鳥･1 18.05 -0.1
222 31 7 6051 橋本　麻由 千代崎･1 18.76 -0.1



中学 女子 ２００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 1914 中筋　彩夏 神戸･3 26.57 -2.8
2 1 2 2013 福田　千紘 千代崎･3 28.11 -2.8
4 1 3 1961 太田　美希 大木･3 28.66 -2.8
6 1 4 2014 桝谷まりあ 千代崎･3 29.26 -2.8

13 1 5 3830 濱口　真緒 松阪中部･2 30.43 -2.8

7 2 1 1968 宮﨑菜々美 大木･3 29.38 -3.4
9 2 2 1689 伊藤　彩香 菰野･3 29.58 -3.4

10 2 3 3433 冨田　祐里 亀山中部･2 29.69 -3.4
11 2 4 1933 坂東　彩香 神戸･2 29.75 -3.4
12 2 5 2696 大石　　睦 久居西･3 29.92 -3.4

3 3 1 2843 堀江　早貴 久保･2 28.20 -2.3
8 3 2 1916 永戸　美有 神戸･3 29.40 -2.3

14 3 3 1967 橋野恵里奈 大木･3 30.57 -2.3
17 3 4 3529 石田　華菜 大木･2 30.74 -2.3
18 3 5 2199 井之上由里穂 創徳･3 30.87 -2.3
20 3 6 1966 田中　真由 大木･3 31.04 -2.3
26 3 7 2867 東　澪 松阪中部･2 31.63 -2.3

16 4 1 2158 伍島　なつみ 鼓ヶ浦･2 30.63 -2.9
19 4 2 2160 笹尾　清夏 鼓ヶ浦･2 31.00 -2.9
22 4 3 2162 鈴木　智子 鼓ヶ浦･2 31.51 -2.9
23 4 4 1965 清水　菜穂 大木･3 31.54 -2.9
27 4 5 2100 長谷部　悠 白子･3 31.68 -2.9
30 4 6 3532 瀬川　真穂 大木･2 32.21 -2.9
33 4 7 3533 槌岡　南美 大木･2 33.06 -2.9

24 5 1 1693 西脇　唯 菰野･3 31.60 -1.5
28 5 2 789 鬼頭　実佑 尾鷲･2 32.10 -1.5
29 5 3 2161 鈴木　淳子 鼓ヶ浦･2 32.17 -1.5
31 5 4 2168 齋藤　あかね 創徳･2 32.42 -1.5
34 5 5 3475 谷口　奈々 白鳥･2 33.51 -1.5
35 5 6 2093 川島　弥子 白子･3 34.25 -1.5

5 6 1 2115 宮路　真由 ASSA-TC･3 29.07 -1.2
14 6 2 3763 一色　佳奈 東員第一･2 30.57 -1.2
21 6 3 2250 大月　都瑚 鈴鹿･3 31.40 -1.2
25 6 4 6038 遠藤　愛花 ASSA-TC･2 31.62 -1.2
32 6 5 2253 杉山　杏 鈴鹿･2 32.87 -1.2
36 6 6 2155 加藤　彩子 鼓ヶ浦･2 34.35 -1.2
37 6 7 2104 川邊　菜摘 白子･3 37.92 -1.2



中学 女子 ８００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 2109 坂　実咲 白子･2 2.21.23
2 1 2 1920 山田　芽衣 神戸･3 2.27.35
3 1 3 2159 近藤　加奈 鼓ヶ浦･2 2.28.56
4 1 4 1870 服部　綾美 白鳥･3 2.30.40
9 1 5 1907 斉藤　　雅 神戸･3 2.38.59

13 1 6 3441 西井　彩香 松阪西･2 2.41.05
23 1 7 3763 一色　佳奈 東員第一･2 2.47.42

5 2 1 3764 水谷　早希 東員第一･2 2.32.05
6 2 2 3762 余語　優花 東員第一･2 2.35.07
7 2 3 1936 末松日向子 神戸･2 2.36.78
8 2 4 1962 小泉真梨絵 大木･3 2.38.51

12 2 5 1917 西川　佳穂 神戸･3 2.40.66
15 2 6 2090 伊藤　都子 白子･3 2.41.62
17 2 7 2205 藤岡よし乃 創徳･3 2.43.81
18 2 8 1913 違道美弥香 神戸･3 2.44.88
29 2 9 2919 西田　奈央 松阪西･2 2.49.38

10 3 1 2312 渡邉　真由 亀山中部･3 2.39.10
11 3 2 3472 浅野　侑香 白鳥･2 2.40.13
14 3 3 1919 宮崎紗耶加 神戸･3 2.41.28
16 3 4 3431 川合　　碧 亀山中部･2 2.43.39
20 3 5 2206 水谷友梨菜 創徳･3 2.45.71
22 3 6 1514 山本　早織 平田野･2 2.46.36
25 3 7 1906 齊藤　　花 神戸･3 2.48.00
26 3 8 2208 村山　瑠華 創徳･3 2.48.33
30 3 9 3427 津田　志保 亀山中部･2 2.50.50
31 3 10 2112 清正　早耶 白子･2 2.51.73
32 3 11 3426 尾野　涼風 亀山中部･2 2.51.83
37 3 12 2098 中西　幸希 白子･3 2.56.12

19 4 1 8169 大平　幸乃 創徳･3 2.45.31
21 4 2 2237 林　由芽 創徳･2 2.45.90
24 4 3 2111 宮崎　京香 白子･2 2.47.72
27 4 4 2034 中島　実咲 千代崎･2 2.48.91
28 4 5 2165 河合　優果 鼓ヶ浦･2 2.49.13
33 4 6 2240 王　暭吉 創徳･2 2.52.51
34 4 7 2163 寺前　かの 鼓ヶ浦･2 2.52.82
35 4 8 3531 勝瀬　怜奈 大木･2 2.52.88
36 4 9 2238 前多　真帆 創徳･2 2.55.84
38 4 10 2235 澤潟　美夢 創徳･2 2.56.50
40 4 11 6039 伊藤　梓 大木･1 2.58.90
41 4 12 2239 宮本　莉帆 創徳･2 3.01.36
44 4 13 1908 坂本　真菜 神戸･3 3.04.83
45 4 14 1910 杉野　綾夏 神戸･3 3.06.25
46 4 15 6043 平山　未来 大木･1 3.06.29



中学 女子 ８００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

39 5 1 2154 山田　芹菜 鼓ヶ浦･2 2.57.60
42 5 2 1505 打田　玲菜 平田野･1 3.01.93
43 5 3 3925 丸橋　実優 亀山･2 3.04.31
47 5 4 6044 宮﨑　若菜 大木･1 3.07.49
48 5 5 3475 谷口　奈々 白鳥･2 3.07.62
49 5 6 1508 村上ﾍﾞｱﾄﾘｽ 平田野･1 3.07.88
50 5 7 6040 落合　真瑚 大木･1 3.11.31
51 5 8 1499 加藤　美麗 平田野･1 3.15.30
52 5 9 2126 高木　遥香 鼓ヶ浦･1 3.17.16
53 5 10 1507 澤近　薫 平田野･1 3.27.09
54 5 11 1512 室谷　明穂 平田野･2 3.31.02
55 5 12 6024 腰山　真由 神戸･1 3.39.98
56 5 13 2236 成田　沙耶 創徳･2 3.42.32
57 5 14 6023 宮本　彩音 神戸･1 3.48.96

#### 6 1 6025 家崎　沙依 神戸･1 2.56.85
#### 6 2 3435 櫻井　亜美 亀山中部･2 2.59.70
#### 6 3 6019 岡田　奏絵 神戸･1 3.01.41
#### 6 4 1503 長井菜々子 平田野･1 3.03.60
#### 6 5 6021 小谷　奈々 神戸･1 3.05.74
#### 6 6 6042 西髙　夕夏 大木･1 3.09.17
#### 6 7 1509 上江洲萌々子 平田野･2 3.10.90
#### 6 8 1513 棟語　麻友 平田野･2 3.14.72
#### 6 9 6022 松原　優 神戸･1 3.15.60
#### 6 10 6020 伴　美咲 神戸･1 3.26.20
#### 6 11 1501 森口　円香 平田野･1 3.30.67
#### 6 12 1511 赤塚　皐月 平田野･2 3.31.50
#### 6 13 6041 小泉さやか 大木･1 3.31.85
#### 6 14 1502 伊藤　万莉 平田野･1 3.40.37

#### 7 1 1859 嘉柳　実優 白鳥･1 2.48.17
#### 7 2 6058 伊藤　楓 朝日･1 2.53.15
#### 7 3 2127 南部　由衣 鼓ヶ浦･1 3.08.65
#### 7 4 6049 達知　杏樹 千代崎･1 3.15.68
#### 7 5 2121 田村　京香 鼓ヶ浦･1 3.16.69
#### 7 6 6036 大田　奈穂 神戸･1 3.24.35
#### 7 7 6170 落合　瑠那 白子･1 3.25.77
#### 7 8 2125 北村　くるみ 鼓ヶ浦･1 3.26.26
#### 7 9 2303 大津　雪菜 亀山中部･1 3.26.30
#### 7 10 2120 片瀬　あかり 鼓ヶ浦･1 3.27.04
#### 7 11 6029 鈴木　碧衣 神戸･1 3.36.46
#### 7 12 6148 磯田　真穂 白子･1 3.49.71
#### 7 13 6151 田原　実結 白子･1 3.57.57

#### 8 1 2042 前田　夏月 千代崎･2 2.57.93
#### 8 2 6030 田中　佐也加 神戸･1 2.58.86
#### 8 3 1838 加藤　美樹 白鳥･1 3.02.59
#### 8 4 6163 坂東　日南子 白子･1 3.05.44
#### 8 5 6027 坂本　かりん 神戸･1 3.06.10
#### 8 6 6034 中村　妃那 神戸･1 3.06.98
#### 8 7 6161 渡辺　由梨 白子･1 3.10.71
#### 8 8 6146 望月　萌久美 白子･1 3.10.85
#### 8 9 6026 伊藤　沙綾 神戸･1 3.13.29
#### 8 10 2149 西本　夏美 鼓ヶ浦･1 3.13.44
#### 8 11 2122 加納　千夏 鼓ヶ浦･1 3.14.08
#### 8 12 6144 服部　茉優 白子･1 3.26.39
#### 8 13 6162 山崎　斗望美 白子･1 3.27.58
#### 8 14 6033 酒井　美奈 神戸･1 3.29.84



中学 女子 １５００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 2109 坂　実咲 白子･2 4.48.42
2 1 2 2159 近藤　加奈 鼓ヶ浦･2 5.00.26
3 1 3 3387 藤田　愛子 菰野･2 5.01.24
4 1 4 1870 服部　綾美 白鳥･3 5.06.57
5 1 5 3764 水谷　早希 東員第一･2 5.09.01
6 1 6 1920 山田　芽衣 神戸･3 5.09.70
7 1 7 795 矢口　真菜 尾鷲･2 5.10.80
8 1 8 1907 斉藤　　雅 神戸･3 5.12.84
9 1 9 1962 小泉真梨絵 大木･3 5.13.21

10 1 10 2047 山下　舞 千代崎･2 5.14.23
11 1 11 3472 浅野　侑香 白鳥･2 5.14.32
12 1 12 1936 末松日向子 神戸･2 5.17.04
13 1 13 1860 大薮　綾子 白鳥･3 5.17.49
14 1 14 2312 渡邉　真由 亀山中部･3 5.19.47
15 1 15 1917 西川　佳穂 神戸･3 5.20.17

16 2 1 2090 伊藤　都子 白子･3 5.24.02
17 2 2 2016 山田　綾香 千代崎･3 5.25.13
18 2 3 1906 齊藤　　花 神戸･3 5.25.29
19 2 4 1919 宮崎紗耶加 神戸･3 5.25.45
20 2 5 2237 林　由芽 創徳･2 5.30.06
21 2 6 3427 津田　志保 亀山中部･2 5.31.95
22 2 7 1913 違道美弥香 神戸･3 5.33.58
23 2 8 1869 鳥井　萌加 白鳥･3 5.34.15
24 2 9 3431 川合　　碧 亀山中部･2 5.34.29
26 2 10 8169 大平　幸乃 創徳･3 5.44.86
27 2 11 2111 宮崎　京香 白子･2 5.44.90
32 2 12 1861 勝野　志保 白鳥･3 5.51.07
33 2 13 3426 尾野　涼風 亀山中部･2 5.51.66
37 2 14 2165 河合　優果 鼓ヶ浦･2 5.58.39
45 2 15 1905 桐生　朋佳 神戸･3 7.18.73

25 3 1 2208 村山　瑠華 創徳･3 5.40.03
28 3 2 2112 清正　早耶 白子･2 5.45.45
29 3 3 1866 田中　千晶 白鳥･3 5.50.22
30 3 4 2046 植田　美夢 千代崎･2 5.50.31
31 3 5 2240 王　暭吉 創徳･2 5.50.51
34 3 6 2238 前多　真帆 創徳･2 5.54.52
35 3 7 2206 水谷友梨菜 創徳･3 5.56.60
36 3 8 2098 中西　幸希 白子･3 5.57.92
38 3 9 2154 山田　芹菜 鼓ヶ浦･2 6.02.45
39 3 10 2235 澤潟　美夢 創徳･2 6.08.95
40 3 11 2239 宮本　莉帆 創徳･2 6.11.24
41 3 12 3435 櫻井　亜美 亀山中部･2 6.18.33
42 3 13 1910 杉野　綾夏 神戸･3 6.22.85
43 3 14 3925 丸橋　実優 亀山･2 6.31.73
44 3 15 2038 河合　春奈 千代崎･2 6.35.09
46 3 16 2236 成田　沙耶 創徳･2 8.24.21



中学 女子 １0０ｍH 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 3132 辰口　綾加 赤目･3 16.69 -3.4
2 1 2 3343 西　愛良 矢渕･3 17.62 -3.4
3 1 3 779 小野　雅美 尾鷲･3 18.24 -3.4
4 1 4 2307 内田　沙羅 亀山中部･3 18.59 -3.4
5 1 5 2922 森中　若菜 松阪西･2 18.65 -3.4
7 1 6 2157 谷野　愛実 鼓ヶ浦･2 18.96 -3.4

1 7 2037 佐野智佳子 千代崎･2 DSQ

6 2 1 3429 西井　美有 亀山中部･2 18.91 -0.7
8 2 2 2011 橋本　真帆 千代崎･3 20.04 -0.7
9 2 3 2162 鈴木　智子 鼓ヶ浦･2 20.21 -0.7

10 2 4 2082 瀬川　結美 白子･2 20.53 -0.7
12 2 5 2099 中村　莉奈 白子･3 20.97 -0.7

11 3 1 3437 西川　　葵 亀山中部･2 20.91 -1.3
13 3 2 3698 後藤　由妃 白子･2 21.10 -1.3
14 3 3 1902 植村　　萌 神戸･3 21.27 -1.3
15 3 4 2094 粉川　征子 白子･3 22.04 -1.3
16 3 5 2039 宮城島　佳奈 千代崎･2 22.60 -1.3
17 3 6 2091 浦田和香奈 白子･3 22.91 -1.3



中学 女子 走高跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

22 1 6037 若林　美弥 神戸･1 1ｍ10
24 2 3430 星合　美佑 亀山中部･2 1ｍ10
23 3 3436 中島　彩花 亀山中部･2 1ｍ10
16 4 2163 寺前　かの 鼓ヶ浦･2 1ｍ15

#### 5 3138 豊田　理紗 赤目･2 DNS
16 6 3432 青木祐里亜 亀山中部･2 1ｍ15
16 7 1944 山田麻由佳 神戸･2 1ｍ15
10 8 2914 宮下　綾夏 松阪西･3 1ｍ25
16 9 3362 堀　唯 矢渕･2 1ｍ15
16 10 2018 柚木　友美 千代崎･3 1ｍ15
16 11 2101 益本　真緒 白子･3 1ｍ15
8 12 2910 大西　　希 松阪西･3 1ｍ30

10 13 2309 小林　梓紗 亀山中部･3 1ｍ25
12 14 3358 堀口　ことみ 矢渕･2 1ｍ20
5 15 3471 大西  小璃有 白鳥･2 1ｍ30

12 16 3828 小川　彩花 松阪中部･2 1ｍ20
5 17 2092 尾関　優里 白子･3 1ｍ30

12 18 3834 高橋　萌夏 松阪中部･2 1ｍ20
#### 19 2922 森中　若菜 松阪西･2 NM

8 20 1965 清水　菜穂 大木･3 1ｍ30
4 21 2015 丸山　可連 千代崎･3 1ｍ35
7 22 2307 内田　沙羅 亀山中部･3 1ｍ30
2 23 2274 尾崎　由佳 亀山･3 1ｍ35
2 24 2095 白倉　美紀 白子･3 1ｍ35
1 25 1967 橋野恵里奈 大木･3 1ｍ40

12 26 1938 柳井谷優夏 神戸･2 1ｍ20



女子 走幅跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

10 Ａ 1 3439 塩澤　茉穂 鼓ヶ浦･2 4ｍ17 +0.7
17 Ａ 2 2920 倉井　美季 松阪西･2 3ｍ77 +1.0
24 Ａ 3 2006 上田　みく 千代崎･3 3ｍ57 +0.9
29 Ａ 4 2005 今村　舞香 千代崎･3 3ｍ38 +1.0

#### Ａ 5 792 長野　美優 尾鷲･2 DNS
13 Ａ 6 2232 阪田　真那 創徳･2 4ｍ06 +1.5
24 Ａ 7 3438 宮崎　花音 亀山中部･2 3ｍ57 +0.7
11 Ａ 8 2008 落合　希歩 千代崎･3 4ｍ16 +0.6
32 Ａ 9 2310 田中　　葵 亀山中部･3 3ｍ33 +0.7
16 Ａ 10 1912 鈴木　美友 神戸･3 4ｍ00 +0.6
15 Ａ 11 2305 一見　春花 亀山中部･3 4ｍ01 +0.6
9 Ａ 12 2102 町谷　歩美 白子･3 4ｍ26 +1.9
7 Ａ 13 1918 藤森　円香 神戸･3 4ｍ40 +1.0

12 Ａ 14 1937 滝井　明莉 神戸･2 4ｍ14 +0.7
8 Ａ 15 1871 藤方　千晶 白鳥･3 4ｍ30 +0.8
4 Ａ 16 2153 達知　瑚都海 鼓ヶ浦･2 4ｍ66 +1.0
6 Ａ 17 1915 永戸　夏美 神戸･3 4ｍ47 +1.1
5 Ａ 18 3140 宮崎　あゆみ 赤目･2 4ｍ55 +1.0
2 Ａ 19 2110 倉田　明奈 白子･2 4ｍ86 +1.2
3 Ａ 20 2201 ｴｽｺﾘｰｻﾞ　ﾀｲﾅ 創徳･3 4ｍ73 +1.3
1 Ａ 21 3132 辰口　綾加 赤目･3 5ｍ11 +1.4

Ａ 40
35 Ｂ 1 2148 伊藤　優波音 鼓ヶ浦･1 3ｍ08 +0.8

#### Ｂ 2 8186 上田由莉佳 久保･2 DNS
#### Ｂ 3 2124 谷野　栞梨 鼓ヶ浦･1 DNS

36 Ｂ 4 2907 川口　奈々 松阪西･3 3ｍ05 +0.8
38 Ｂ 5 3481 根津　遥 白鳥･2 2ｍ68 +1.1

#### Ｂ 6 2845 前田　碧里 久保･2 DNS
#### Ｂ 7 2844 前川　冴未 久保･2 DNS

40 Ｂ 8 2151 小川　咲也美 鼓ヶ浦･2 2ｍ66 +0.6
31 Ｂ 9 3440 生川　真夕 鼓ヶ浦･2 3ｍ34 +0.6

#### Ｂ 10 3476 江藤　瑞季 白鳥･2 DNS
37 Ｂ 11 2838 黒田　佳澄 久保･2 2ｍ79 +0.4
38 Ｂ 12 3139 岡本　祥知 赤目･1 2ｍ68 +1.5
30 Ｂ 13 3699 荒木　安菜 白子･2 3ｍ37 +0.6
27 Ｂ 14 2230 鬼頭　佳奈 創徳･2 3ｍ45 +1.5
26 Ｂ 15 2017 山本　莉加 千代崎･3 3ｍ46 +0.7
28 Ｂ 16 3473 岡田　翔子 白鳥･2 3ｍ39 +1.1
33 Ｂ 17 3480 井上　晴香 白鳥･2 3ｍ14 +0.9
23 Ｂ 18 2231 小林　優里 創徳･2 3ｍ61 +1.2
18 Ｂ 19 2306 岩本阿璃咲 亀山中部･3 3ｍ75 +1.3
22 Ｂ 20 3428 池村　美佳 亀山中部･2 3ｍ62 +1.5
34 Ｂ 21 3437 西川　　葵 亀山中部･2 3ｍ09 +2.0
21 Ｂ 22 3477 加藤　沙季 白鳥･2 3ｍ67 +1.5
19 Ｂ 23 3700 舩越　咲希 白子･2 3ｍ69 +1.8
19 Ｂ 24 2108 川端　明日香 白子･2 3ｍ69 +1.2
14 Ｂ 25 1939 軸丸　真帆 神戸･2 4ｍ05 +1.3



女子 砲丸投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

21 Ａ 1 1500 高橋　茉由 平田野･1 5ｍ47
23 Ａ 2 1506 田中　佑衣 平田野･1 5ｍ16

#### Ａ 3 1939 軸丸　真帆 神戸･2 DNS
20 Ａ 4 2914 宮下　綾夏 松阪西･3 5ｍ66
22 Ａ 5 2910 大西　　希 松阪西･3 5ｍ21

#### Ａ 6 3434 名古さやか 亀山中部･2 DNS
19 Ａ 7 2913 水本　寛菜 松阪西･3 5ｍ83
16 Ａ 8 1935 山村　公美 神戸･2 6ｍ34
14 Ａ 9 1942 居附　未紗 神戸･2 6ｍ60
15 Ａ 10 2907 川口　奈々 松阪西･3 6ｍ40
17 Ａ 11 1941 黒田　紗生 神戸･2 6ｍ33
18 Ａ 12 3349 水田　千夏美 矢渕･2 6ｍ24
12 Ａ 13 798 内山　耀 尾鷲･1 7ｍ10
11 Ａ 14 3137 森下　優衣 赤目･2 7ｍ42
9 Ａ 15 1911 鈴木　幸実 神戸･3 7ｍ70
6 Ａ 16 1943 濵上　栞奈 神戸･2 8ｍ72
7 Ａ 17 3141 城　あやの 赤目･2 8ｍ15

10 Ａ 18 3381 上野　晴菜 菰野･2 7ｍ66
13 Ａ 19 1690 今村　美歩里 菰野･3 7ｍ08
8 Ａ 20 3134 鳥羽瀬めぐみ 赤目･1 8ｍ00
3 Ａ 21 2156 久保田　実佑 鼓ヶ浦･2 9ｍ30
5 Ａ 22 1904 木村　公美 神戸･3 9ｍ17
4 Ａ 23 1909 里中　莉沙 神戸･3 9ｍ23
1 Ａ 24 2007 落合　彩水 千代崎･3 11ｍ31
2 Ａ 25 3135 舛岡　涼帆 赤目･3 10ｍ29



女子 円盤投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

8 1 3345 高見澤　安珠 矢渕･3 14ｍ99
6 2 2156 久保田　実佑 鼓ヶ浦･2 17ｍ96
9 3 2306 岩本阿璃咲 亀山中部･3 13ｍ42

10 4 3134 鳥羽瀬めぐみ 赤目･1 10ｍ42
7 5 3380 遊田　瑞生 菰野･2 17ｍ59
5 6 1690 今村　美歩里 菰野･3 18ｍ81
1 7 2007 落合　彩水 千代崎･3 24ｍ28
2 8 3141 城　あやの 赤目･2 23ｍ38
3 9 3135 舛岡　涼帆 赤目･3 22ｍ33
4 10 3137 森下　優衣 赤目･2 21ｍ67


